
TV 10-OS Järvamaa II etapp 

17.01.2020 

Särevere 

TN 

60m/tõkkejooks           

1.finaal 
1. Diandra Leppenit 17.01.2008 Paide HPK    10,7 
2. Mari Roosme  11.02.2009 Türi PK    12,4 

 
2. finaal 

3. Kärt Koskor  31.03.2009  Laupa PK    12,0 
4. Martha-Mirelle Pajumaa 20.02.2010 Laupa PK    12,2 

 
3. finaal  

5. Kedy Kopti  24.03.2008 Koeru KK    12,6 
6. Isabel Arhilahti 15.04.2008 Koeru KK    12,8 

 
Eeljooksud 

1. Diandra Leppenit 17.01.2008 Paide HPK    10,6 
2. Mari Roosme  11.02.2009 Türi PK    12,1 
3. Martha-Mirelle Pajumaa 20.02.2010 Laupa PK    12,3 
4. Kärt Koskor  31.03.2009  Laupa PK    12,4 
5. Kedy Kopti  24.03.2008 Koeru KK    12,5 
6. Isabel Arhilahti 15.04.2008 Koeru KK    12,7 
7. Kädi Krebsbach 28.07.2008 Koeru KK    12,7 
8. Marianne Veeberg 16.05.2010 Türi PK    12,8 
9. Lisänn Viilipus 22.06.2009 Laupa PK    13,1 
10. Kätriin Nukke  16.09.2009 Koeru KK    13,2 
11. Laura Karro  09.08.2008 Laupa PK    13,6 
12. Maria Lotta Saar 06.06.2008 Imavere PK    13,7 
13. Tene Tuulis  18.06.2010 Türi PK    13,9 
14. Lisandra Nõmmik 31.01.2008 Imavere PK    13,9 
15. Viktoria Plakk  18.01.2011 Türi PK    14,1 
16. Laura Gunt  28.03.2010 Laupa PK    14,2 

 
Kuulitõuge (1kg sisekuul) 

1. Diandra Leppenit 17.01.2008 Paide HPK    11.46 
2. Kedy Kopti  24.03.2008 Koeru KK    9.81 
3. Maria Lotta Saar 06.06.2008 Imavere PK    9.66 
4. Lisandra Nõmmik 31.01.2008 Imavere PK    9.10 
5. Getter Saia  09.08.2008 Laupa PK    8.60 
6. Kätriin Nukke  16.09.2009 Koeru KK    8.33 
7. Mari Roosme  11.02.2009 Türi PK    7.18 
8. Mirell Ulasevitš 16.08.2008 Laupa PK    7.15 
9. Kädi Krebsbach 28.07.2008 Koeru KK    7.05 
10. Laura Gunt  28.03.2010 Laupa PK    6.99 



11. Martha-Mirelle Pajumaa 20.02.2010 Laupa PK    6.88 
12. Lisänn Viilipus 22.06.2009 Laupa PK    6.36 
13. Isabel Arhilahti 15.04.2008 Koeru KK    5.33 

 
TV  
 
60m/tõkkejooks 
 
1. finaal 

1. Nele Krebsbach  09.10.2006 Koeru KK    11,1 
2. Liis Margaret Tamme 19.07.2007 Paide HPK    11,5 

 
2. finaal 

3. Katriin Kivi  15.01.2007 Türi PK    11,6 
4. Aleksia Sivtšik 17.02.2007 Türi PK    11,9 

 
3. finaal 

5. Iris Kass  24.09.2007 Käru PK    11,8 
6. Iris Jurtšenko  02.04.2007 Laupa PK    DNS 

 
Eeljooksud 

1. Nele Krebsbach  09.10.2006 Koeru KK    11,4 
2. Liis Margaret Tamme 19.07.2007 Paide HPK    11,5 
3. Aleksia Sivtšik 17.02.2007 Türi PK    12,0 
4. Katriin Kivi  15.01.2007 Türi PK    12,1 
5. Iris Kass  24.09.2007 Käru PK    12,5 
6. Iris Jurtšenko  02.04.2007 Laupa PK    12,7 
7. Kärolin Luiker 03.11.2006 Koeru KK    13,4 

 
Kõrgushüpe 

1. Heidi Krik  08.06.2006 Laupa PK    1.35 
2. Nele Krebsbach  09.10.2006 Koeru KK    1.30 
3. Katriin Kivi  15.01.2007 Türi PK    1.30 
4. Helena-Elis Pärenson 27.03.2007 Türi PK    1.25 
5. Iris Kass  24.09.2007 Käru PK    1.20 
6. Caroline Marii Kotova 02.07.2007 Paide HPK    1.15 
7. Aleksia Sivtšik 17.02.2007 Türi PK    1.10 

 
 
PN 

60m/tõkkejooks 

1. finaal 
1.  Matthias Varter 20.02.2008 Retla-Kabala K   11,0 
2. Fredi Viigipuu 17.08.2009 Laupa PK    11,6 

 
2. finaal 

3. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere PK    11,7 
4. German Muntjan 30.10.2008 Laupa PK    12,5 



3. finaal 
5. Maanuel Pihlak 08.09.2008 Koeru KK    12,0 
6. Robin Randalainen 4.07.2011 Imavere PK    12,1 

 
Eeljooksud 

1. Matthias Varter 20.02.2008 Retla-Kabala K   11,2 
2. Fredi Viigipuu 17.08.2009 Laupa PK    11,4 
3. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere PK    11,8 
4. German Muntjan 30.10.2008 Laupa PK    12,3 
5. Maanuel Pihlak 08.09.2008 Koeru KK    12,3 
6. Robin Randalainen 4.07.2011 Imavere PK    12,3 
7. Caius Laurent Kabrits 14.08.2009 Koeru KK    12,5 
8. Rasmus Laas  13.11.2009 Koeru KK    12,9 
9. Kaupo Närripä 17.08.2010 Laupa PK    13,5 
10. Üllas Närripä  07.02.2008 Laupa PK    13,8 

 
Kuulitõuge (2kg sisekuul) 

1. Aavo Toomi  02.01.2008 Koeru KK    10.31 
2. Maanuel Pihlak 08.09.2008 Koeru KK    8.82 
3. Üllas Närripä  07.02.2008 Laupa PK    8.04 
4. Matthias Varter 20.02.2008 Retla-Kabala K   7.89 
5. Meiko Jeena  10.08.2009 Laupa PK    7.43 
6. Caius Laurent Kabrits 14.08.2009 Koeru KK    6.33 
7. Fredi Viigipuu 17.08.2009 Laupa PK    6.30 
8. Henri Palmi  26.10.2009  Imavere PK    5.88 
9. Kaupo Närripä 17.08.2010 Laupa PK    5.75 
10. Rasmus Laas  13.11.2009 Koeru KK    5.55 
11. German Muntjan 30.10.2008 Laupa PK    4.96 

 
 
PV 
 
60m/tõkkejooks 
 
1. finaal 

1. Andreas Kase  19.02.2006  Laupa PK    8,8 
2. Reio Allsaar  04.05.2006 Imavere PK    9,8 

 
2. finaal 

3. Marko Moorits 13.05.2007 Imavere PK    11,4 
4. Tristan Saar  12.09.2006      12,4 

 
Eeljooksud 

1. Andreas Kase  19.02.2006  Laupa PK    9,0 
2. Reio Allsaar  04.05.2006 Imavere PK    9,8 
3. Marko Moorits 13.05.2007 Imavere PK    10,8 
4. Tristan Saar  12.09.2006      12,3 

 
 
 



Kõrgushüpe  
 

1. Andreas Kase  19.02.2006  Laupa PK    1.55 
2. Marko Moorits 13.05.2007 Imavere PK    1.35 
3. Karl Markus Ots 12.04.2006 Koeru KK    1.15 
4. Trevon Pihlak  29.08.2006 Koeru KK    1.15 

 
Peakohtunik: Veiko Valang 
Peasekretär: Ann Valang 


